Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TV Griun-Gold Gronau (2012333)
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Anlage
Losserstr. 154 g, 48599 Gronau , Westf
T 02562 43 50 F 02562 718202 s.gabbe@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Losserstr. 154 g, 48599 Gronau
T 02562 4350 F 02562 718202 tennis@gg-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Gabbe, Sven
T 0170/5468074 F 02562/97798 s.gabbe@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Overbeeke, Nina
T 0170-8084134 n.overbeeke@t-online.de
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Katharina Schlamann

m 0177/8353619; katharina_schlamann@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Oude Voshaar, Sandra (NED D)
Overbeeke, Nina
Schlamann, Katharina
Wantia, Inga

Dietrich, Lena

Sattler, Nadine

Markerink, Judith (NED D)
Golici, Zahide (NED D)

(SG mit SV Vorwarts Gronau)
9 Meyer-Hiepler, Indra

10 Sahle, Stefanie

11 Schepers, Kristin

12 Roozeboom, Nancy (NED D)
13 Meiners-Bild, Nadine

14 Krabbe, Kerstin

15 Jaeger, Nadine

16 Nadicksbernd, Vanessa

17 Hoff, Annette
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29207843
29301208
28700141
27600417
29406459
27500956
28953438
28451533

28352584
28352714
28300847
28700958
27701055
27953574
27300399
28000611
27600121

LK

LK10,2
LK11,5
LK12,2
LK13,8
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK17,1
LK17,9

LK19,0
LK19,8
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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